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Designed for life. 
Uniquely yours.
Caesarstone® lives in the heart of your home, 
combining the beauty and strength of quartz 
surfaces in your kitchen, bathroom and more. 

Caesarstone® gives you total peace of mind that 
you’ve chosen not just the durability and quality of 
a Caesarstone® surface, but an inspired centrepiece 
for a lifetime of experiences. 

Bring out the designer in you. 
Caesarstone® opens a world of design & inspiration 
for your own unique renovation. With cutting edge 
surfaces, endless design possibilities and support 
along the way. We go beyond the surface.

Kitchen Island  |  Rugged Concrete™ 4033 

“Combining the 
beauty & strength
of quartz
– One of nature’s
strongest minerals”.



Splashback & benchtop  |  Cloudburst Concrete™ 4011



Collection

Pure White™ 1141 P

Ocean Foam™ 6141 S

Nougat™ 6600 S

Osprey™ 3141 S

Organic White™ 4600 D

Snow™ 2141 D

White Shimmer™ 3142 S

Frosty Carrina™ 5141 SN

London Grey™ 5000 SN

Calacatta Nuvo™ 5131 SNU

Ice Snow™ 9141 S

White Attica™ 5143 SN

Colour Range: S    Standard Range D    Deluxe Range P    Premium Range SN    Supernatural Range SNU    Supernatural Ultra Range 



Fresh Concrete™ 4001 C  D

Atlantic Salt™ 6270 S

Creme Brulé™ 4255 SButtermilk™ 4220 S

Cosmopolitan White™ 5130 SN 

Statuario Nuvo™ 5111 SNU

Alpine Mist™ 5110 SN

Statuario Maximus™ 5031 SNU

Intense White™ 6011 S

Cloudburst Concrete™ 4011 R SN

Frozen Terra™ 4601 C  D

Surface Finish: C    Concrete Finish R    Rough Finish    
Please Note:  All Caesarstone® surfaces have a Polished Finish unless otherwise stated.
Concrete and Rough Finish surfaces may require increased daily maintenance due to their unique patterns and finishes.

Bianco Drift™ 6131 SN



Noble Grey™ 5211 SN

Clamshell™ 4130 D

Nordic Loft™ 6041 S

Urban™ 2040 SWild Rice™ 4360 S

Ginger™ 4330 S

Shitake™ 4230 D

Rugged Concrete™ 4033 R SN

Tuscan Dawn™ 5104 SN Topus Concrete™ 4023 R SN

Turbine Grey™ 6313 SN

Linen™ 2230 S NEW!

Slab Thickness:             20mm = 220kg (50kg per m2)         13mm = 140kg (32kg per m2)             Slab Size:     3,050mm x 1,440mm (Nominal)Available in 13mm



Piatra Grey™ 5003 SN

Night Sky™ 6100 S

Raven™ 4120 S

Jet Black™ 3100 S

Sleek Concrete™ 4003 C  D

Raw Concrete™ 4004 C  D

Airy Concrete™ 4044 R SN

Excava™ 4046 R SNU

Georgian Bluffs™ 6134 D

Oyster™ 4030 S

Symphony Grey™ 5133 SN 

Vanilla Noir™ 5100 SNNEW!

NEW!

Caesarstone® is made from natural quartz and therefore some variation in colour and aggregate may occur. The colours in this brochure are to the highest standards in printing, however, should only be used as an indication of actual 
product design. We always recommend making a final colour selection by viewing displays of larger panels in your nearest Caesarstone® showroom or kitchen retail showroom to appreciate the movement of the design over a large surface.



Industrial Inspired

Caesarstone® leads the industrial trend by embracing the essence 
of unique materials such as oxidised steel, weathered cement 
& hand-poured concrete. Authentic patinas and variations 
in appearance capture real depth and movement, revealing 
different qualities that make these industrial designs unique.

Kitchen Island  |  Topus Concrete™ 4023
Splashback & benchtop  |  Excava™ 4046

Cutting-edge, urban aesthetic.



Concrete Floors

Excava™ 4046  R  SNU Topus Concrete™ 4023  R  SN

Stainless Steel ElementsNeutral Timber Joinery

Complementary Materials:

Featured Caesarstone® Designs:



Kitchen Island  |  Turbine Grey™ 6313

Caesarstone® marble-inspired designs make for 
an unforgettable impression. Innovative designs 
embrace the intricate characteristics of marble 
veining. A timeless surface with the durability and 
care & maintenance Caesarstone® are known for.

Nature Inspired
Everlasting beauty & sophistication.



Complementary Materials:

Featured Caesarstone® Designs

Turbine Grey™ 6313 SN

Washed Timber Floors Black Timber Joinery Copper Elements



The Caesarstone® Difference

We make a complex process easy 
with support, inspiration and a 
human touch. We help you with 
all the details so you can bring 
your vision to life.
Start your journey, visit:
www.caesarstone.com.au 

Your Renovation Partner.

Caesarstone® leads the way with 
the latest on-trend surface designs.
Whether it’s a timeless classic 
or a breath-taking new design, 
Caesarstone lives at the heart of 
your dream home. 

Innovative & Superior Designs.

Caesarstone® produce the highest 
quality surfaces that are durable 
and easy to care & maintain with 
our range of cleaning products. We 
support you with a 10 year limited 
warranty and impeccable customer 
service support.

Total peace of mind.

Standard Range
Urban™ 2040

Linen™ 2230

Jet Black™ 3100

Osprey™ 3141

White Shimmer™ 3142

Oyster™ 4030

Raven™ 4120

Buttermilk™ 4220

Creme Brule™ 4255

Ginger™ 4330

Wild Rice™ 4360

Intense White™ 6100

Nordic Loft™ 6041

Night Sky™ 6100

Ocean Foam™ 6141

Atlantic Salt™ 6270

Nougat™ 6600

Ice Snow™ 9141

Deluxe Range
Snow™ 2141

Fresh Concrete™ 4001

Sleek Concrete™ 4003

Raw Concrete™ 4004

Clamshell™ 4130

Shitake™ 4230

Organic White™ 4600

Frozen Terra™ 4601

Georgian Bluffs™ 6134

Premium Range
Pure White™ 1141

Supernatural Range
Cloudburst Concrete™ 4011

Topus Concrete™ 4023

Rugged Concrete™ 4033

Airy Concrete™ 4044

London Grey™ 5000

Piatra Grey™ 5003

Vanilla Noir™ 5100

Tuscan Dawn™ 5104

Alpine Mist™ 5110

Cosmopolitan White™ 5130

Symphony Grey™ 5133

Frosty Carrina™ 5141

White Attica™ 5143

Noble Grey™ 5211

Bianco Drift™ 6131

Turbine Grey™ 6313

Supernatural Ultra Range
Excava™ 4046

Statuario Maximus™ 5031

Statuario Nuvo™ 5111

Calacatta Nuvo™ 5131

Caesarstone® 
Colour Ranges

We conform to all the relevant
International Standards.

Kitchen Island  |  Topus Concrete™ 4023



Scratch resistant

Stain resistant

Chip and crack resistant

Heat and burn resistant

Resistant to household chemicals, acids and solvents

Low maintenance

Non-absorbent and non-porous

Mould and mildew resistant

Flexural and strength

Colour consistency

Immunity to freeze and thaw

Residential lifetime warranty
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Caesarstone 
Quartz Surfaces

Kitchen Benchtop  |  Airy Concrete™ 4044



Kitchen Benchtop  |  Calacatta Nuvo™ 5131



NEW!

Caesarstone® Visualiser
Explore different design ideas. Mix & Match
cabinetry, wall & floors with the entire
Caesarstone® range.

Bring your designs to life:
www.caesarstone.com.au/visualiser

10 Year Limited Warranty
Simply register your completed project
online and receive a complimentary
Caesarstone® Cleaning Kit.

Have peace of mind - Register Now:
www.caesarstone.com.au/contact/warranty-registration

Caesarstone® Showrooms
Visit your nearest Caesarstone® Showroom 
to view the Caesarstone® range in large panels.

Unit 3/1 Secombe Place,
Moorebank 2170 NSW

Caesarstone® Australia Caesarstone® NSW 
Sydney Showroom

84 O'Riordan Street, 
Alexandria 2015 NSW

Caesarstone® SA 
Hindmarsh Showroom 
& Warehouse

7 Hindmarsh Place, 
Hindmarsh 5007 SA

57 Corporate Drive,
Heatherton 3202 VIC

Caesarstone® VIC & TAS
Heatherton Showroom &
Distribution Centre

15 Union Circut,
Yatala 4207 QLD

Caesarstone® QLD
Yatala Showroom &
Warehouse

66 Merivale Street,
South Brisbane 4101 QLD

Caesarstone®

The Build & Design Centre

Home Base EXPO,
55 Salvado Road,
Subiaco 6017 WA

Caesarstone® WA
Subiaco Showroom

14-18 Quantum Link,
Wangara 6065 WA

Caesarstone® WA Wangara
Showroom & Warehouse

Caesarstone® 
Showroom
Locations



©Copyright Caesarstone® 2018. Caesarstone® and other Caesarstone® marks are trademarks of Caesarstone® Ltd and they are used under license by Caesarstone® Australia Pty Ltd.
Printed May 2018 and supersedes all previous versions and subject to change without notice.
Caesarstone® Australia Pty Ltd ACN 121 819 976

For more design ideas, information and for your nearest showroom,
visit us online: www.caesarstone.com.au or call us on 1300 119 119.




